
Local Election 07 June 2024
Lucan LEA - South Dublin County Council

State of the Poll After Count 12 

Quota

Total Poll

Invalid Ballot Papers

Valid Poll

Number Of Seats

Seats Filled

Seats Unfilled

Number Of Candidates

1,926

15

11,553

11,673

120

5

482To save deposit

3

2

PartyName Count Votes Total Votes at 
Count

Status Surplus To reach 
quota

To save 
deposit

O'TOOLE, LIONA 138 2,017 Elected -91Non-P -

GOGARTY, PAUL NICHOLAS 0 1,926 Elected --Non-P -

CASSERLY, VICKI 0 1,926 Elected --FG -

BRADY, CAROLINE 207 1,698 - 228-FG -

TUFFY, JOANNA 164 1,445 - 481-Lab -

Ó BRADAIGH, DERREN 65 1,344 - 582-SF -

DWYER, LORRAINE 0 0 Excluded --SF -

AGBANA, EBEN 0 0 Excluded --Non-P -

KUNJALAKATU, JOSEPH ROY 0 0 Excluded --Non-P -

NOLAN, STEPHEN 0 0 Excluded --SD -

SHAH, KAMAL 0 0 Excluded --Non-P -

KERINS, MARK 0 0 Excluded --PBP -

CONWAY, FRANK 0 0 Excluded --FF -

COYLE, ROBERT 0 0 Excluded --TIP -

RAM, JITHIN -911 0 Excluded --Grn -

Non transferable Not effective 337 1197
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